NAPOJOVY LISTEK

APERITIVY

Martini Bianco 0,11 35-
Martini Rosso 0,11 35-
(inzano Bianco 0,11 35,-
BYLINNE LIKERY 0,021 0,041
Fernet Stock 20~ 40,-
Fernet Stock Citrus 20,- 40,-
Black Fox 25- 50,-
Magister 20-  40-
Becherovka 20,- 40,-
Becherovka Lemond 20- 40,-
Jagermeister 28, 55,-
LIKERY 0021 0,041
Bozkov Peprmint B= 3N
BoZkov Griotte 15, 30~
Bozkov Vajecny likér 15-  30-
Amundsen Melon 18,- 35-
Amundsen Lime&Mint 18,- 35,-
Amundsen Cranberry Iy B
Baileys 8, R,
Krvesaj 18,- 354
Klainer Fiegling 20-  40-
Jelzin Apple 15-  30-
Puschkin Gold time 15,- 30~
Berentzen 15,- 30,-
Polar Limes 20,- 40,-
VODKA 0,021 0,04
Amundsen vodka 18,- 35-
Finlandia 22- 45 -
Finlandia Coco 22- 45,-
Finlandia Lime 22~ 45,
Koskenkorva Peach 20,- 40,-
MCHouba

pljsrezumemn.cz

MIXUI CITRUS
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RUM / TUZEMAK / SPECIAL / SPICED2| 0,041

Bozkov Origindl (tuzemsky) 15,- |

Bozkov Specidl kdvovy 15-  30-
Bozkov Specidl mandlovy b= -
Bozkov Bily 15~ 30-
Bozkov Republica Exclusive 28 - 55,
(aptain Morgan Spiced Gold 8- 55
(aptain Morgan White rum 8- 55-
(aptain Morgan Black Spiced 8- 55-
Pampero Aniversario 35 10
Diplomatico 55~ 110~
Ron Zacapa 23 y.0. 5,- 10~
Ron de Jeremy 15y.0. 55- 110~
Kraken 55~ 110~
Bucanero 35,- 70,-
Legendario - 70-
Havana Club 28 - 55,-
Malibu 22~ 45,-
OSTATNI DESTILATY 0,021 0,041
Golden Ladovd Slivka 20-  40-
Golden Ladova Hruska 20,- 40,-
Baron Hildprandt Hruskovice 40-  80-
Baron Hildprandt Malinovice 40-  80-
Baron Hildprandt Visiiovice 40,- 80,-
Slivovice Fleret 20~ 40,-
Beefeater gin 25, 50,-
Absinth 25~ 50,-
Tatratea 72 35, 70,-
Tatratea 52 35- 70~
Tequila 8- 55-
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NAPOJOVY LISTEK

BRANDY A KONAK

Stard mysliveckd
Metaxa *****

Metaxa 12*

Metaxa Honey
Bas-Armagnac V.5.0.P.

WHISKY A BOURBON
Johnnie Walker Red Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Ballantine's

Grant's

Dubliner Irish Whiskey
Dubliner Irish Whiskey & Honey
Jameson

Tullamore D.EW.

Jim Beam

Jim Beam Honey
Jim Beam Red Stag
Four Roses

Jack Daniel's

Jack Daniel's Honey
Jack Daniel's Fire

0,021
18,-
28,-
40,-
50,-
28,-
55

0,021
28,-
35-
28~
28,-
30~
30,-
28~
28,-

28~
28,
28,
28,
35-
3B)
35-

0,041
Sors
55}
80,-

100,-
551

110,-

0,041
55,
70~
55,
55,-
60,-
60,-
55-
5B}

5B}
R -
8-
b -
70~
70,-
70,-

MICHANE DRINKY
Houba drink

Ferrari

Bavordk
Létajicl liska
Létajici Cestmir
(Chupito

Tyly

B52

Martini Dry
Cosmopolitan
Kamikaze Blue
High Society

Sex on the Beach
Long Island Ice Tea
Apple Pie

Maojito

Aperol Spritz

NEALKDHOLICKE NAPOJE
(ola, Fanta, Sprite

Malinovka

Juice dle nabidky
Soda

Mattoni dle nabidky
Kofola

(Coca-Cola
Tonic/ginger ale
Voda - dzbdn

Red Bull

MIXUI CITRUS

e

9
Vo
70~
)=
35-
45,-
45,-
60,-

80,-
80,-
45,-
100,-
100,-
150,-
80,-
100,-
65,-

ma - -
031 27-
031 30-
031 10,-
0331 20-
0331 28-
0331 30-
033, il
(1 S0
0251 60-
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